ClSS GROUP UKRAINE sчrvеуоrs provided supeгvision of all loading ореrаtiопs.
Weight determination method: Ьу checking weight of trucks оп shоrе scale - weight bridge.

Quantity of саrgо loaded into tanks 1P,lS,2P,2S,3P,3S,4P,4S,5P,5S,6P AND бS of МТ GABDULLA
TUKAY comprised:

1050,000 мт
(oNE THoUSAND AND FIFTY PolNT zERo zERo zERo lvlEтRlc ToNS)

The results of inspection аrе valid fоr the time and р|асе of inspection only.

DATED: 22OF MARCH, 2021
Fоr and оп behalf of CISS GROUP Ukraine LLG

Registered Superintendent апd Sчruеуоr МеmЬеr of FОSFА